◆ 1/3" Sony Super HAD CCD
◆ 540 TV Lines
◆ 2.8~11mm Varifocal Lens
◆ 3 Axis
Model Name VCD-540VA11
Image Sensor 1/3" Sony Super HAD CCD
CCD Total Pixels 811H x 508V
CCD Effective Pixels 768H x 494V
Scanning System 2:1 Interlaced, 525 Lines
HIGH RESOLUTION VARIFOCAL DOME CAMERA
Scanning System 2:1 Interlaced, 525 Lines
Scanning Frequency 15.734KHz(H) x 59.94Hz
Sync System Internal
Minimum Illumination 0.1 Lux
Resolution 540 TV Lines
White Balance ATW
BLC On/Off Switchable
Flickerless On/Off Switchable
AGC On/Off Switchable
S/N Ratio 48dB (AGC Off)
Electronic Shutter 1/60~1/100,000 Sec.
Video Output Composite 1.0Vp-p at 75 Ohm
Lens DC Auto Iris Lens, 2.8~11mm
Operation Temperature -10°C ~50°C
Power Supply DC 12V / AC24V 200mA
Dimensions 5.6Ø x 4H inch
Net Weight 0.7g
*Above specifications and appearance of the product subject to change without notice